	Maandag	Dinsdag
	Woensdag
	Donderdag
	Vrijdag
	Zaterdag
	Zondag

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	September 2021
	
	Gesloten
	Gesloten
	Gesloten
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	Naaldkant 
14u-16u30

	
	Pergamano 
14u-16u30

	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	Naai moment 19u30-22u
(groep I –jaar 2020/2021)
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	Maandag	Dinsdag
	Woensdag
	Donderdag
	Vrijdag
	Zaterdag
	Zondag

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	Oktober 2021
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	Naaldkant           14u-16u30

	
	Pergamano         14u-16u30

	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	                                   29
	30
	31

	Naai moment   19u30-22u
(groep I – jaar 2020/2021)
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	Gesloten
	

	Maandag	Dinsdag
	Woensdag
	Donderdag
	Vrijdag
	Zaterdag
	Zondag

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	November 2021
	Gesloten
	Gesloten
	Gesloten
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	Naaldkant           14u-16u30

	
	Pergamano         14u-16u30

	

	29
	30
	
	
	                                   
	
	

	Naai moment   19u30-22u
(groep I – jaar 2020/2021)
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	Maandag	Dinsdag
	Woensdag
	Donderdag
	Vrijdag
	Zaterdag
	Zondag

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	December 2021
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Handwerkclub 19u30-22u
	
	Naaldkant           14u-16u30

	
	Gesloten 
	

	27
	28

	29
	30
	                                   31             
	
	

	
	Gesloten
	Gesloten
	Gesloten
	
	
	



